
001 |RO 23 0564419M |S |DA1E23D0 | 09.05 16:58:57 |
002 |RO 24 0212814M |SPA |DA28A612 | 09.05 16:59:03 |
003 |RO 23 0564436F |APA |DA1E2321 | 09.05 16:59:20 |
004 |RO 23 0564468F |APA |DA1E235C | 09.05 16:59:26 |
005 |RO 23 0562182F |A |DA1E2412 | 09.05 16:59:31 |
006 |RO 24 0212847F |S |DA28A89C | 09.05 16:59:36 |
007 |RO 24 0212813F |SPA |DA28A8E6 | 09.05 16:59:41 |
008 |RO 24 0212861F |APA |DA28A851 | 09.05 16:59:47 |
009 |RO 24 0210061F |S |DA28A793 | 09.05 16:59:52 |
010 |RO 24 0212816F |APA |DA28A8F5 | 09.05 16:59:57 |
011 |RO 24 0212819F |A |DA373493 | 09.05 17:00:03 |
012 |RO 24 0212807F |APA |DA714FB1 | 09.05 17:00:08 |
013 |RO 24 0212870F |A |DA714ED5 | 09.05 17:00:14 |
014 |RO 24 2023213F |APA |DA28A91D | 09.05 17:00:18 |
015 |RO 23 0564490F |S |DA28A629 | 09.05 17:00:33 |
016 |RO 23 0562176F |A |DA1E21D8 | 09.05 17:00:38 |
017 |RO 24 0212831F |A |DA28A85B | 09.05 17:00:42 |
018 |RO 24 0212821F |APA |DA28A7FB | 09.05 17:00:47 |
019 |RO 24 0624746F |S |DA28A55C | 09.05 17:00:52 |
020 |RO 24 0212835F |A |DA28A886 | 09.05 17:00:56 |
021 |RO 24 2023440F |A |DA28A762 | 09.05 17:01:01 |
022 |RO 24 0216074F |A |DA28A7BA | 09.05 17:01:06 |
023 |RO 24 2023168F |APA |DA28A74D | 09.05 17:01:11 |
024 |RO 24 2023202F |S |DA714DF5 | 09.05 17:01:15 |
025 |RO 24 0212868F |SPA |DA714C9C | 09.05 17:01:21 |
026 |RO 24 0212842F |A |DA28A5AD | 09.05 17:01:35 |
027 |RO 24 0216041F |A |DA28A8EF | 09.05 17:01:41 |
028 |RO 24 0212843F |S |DA28A825 | 09.05 17:01:46 |
029 |RO 24 2023166F |S |DA714F16 | 09.05 17:01:51 |
030 |RO 23 0564431F |APA |DA1E21C6 | 09.05 17:01:56 |
031 |RO 24 0325705F |A |DA714F56 | 09.05 17:02:01 |
032 |RO 24 0212844M |A |DA28A84A | 09.05 17:02:13 |
033 |RO 24 0212863M |S |DA28A7D9 | 09.05 17:02:17 |
034 |RO 24 0212818M |A |DA28A77B | 09.05 17:02:22 |
035 |RO 24 0212827M |A |DA373564 | 09.05 17:02:27 |
036 |RO 24 0212841M |APA |DA28A750 | 09.05 17:02:31 |
037 |RO 24 2023170M |S |DA714E69 | 09.05 17:02:36 |
038 |RO 24 0325712M |A |DA714E54 | 09.05 17:02:41 |
039 |RO 24 0212824M |SPA |DA714DBB | 09.05 17:02:46 |
040 |RO 24 2023212M |SPA |DA714F63 | 09.05 17:02:54 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 10.05.2025 04:47

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 010122 Columbofil : Ferariu Eugen
Latitudine : 47° 4" 32.82' N Longitudine : 24° 22" 1.66' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.05.2025 16:58:36 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 09.05.2025 16:58:36 +0
Sincronizare : 09.05.2025 16:58:36 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 46

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.40 Cod concurs: 18899 Serie ceas: 112326
Antena Club : Benzing 48904920 SW-4.7 HW-8.1 Autorizare: 80002033
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041 |RO 24 0325702M |A |DA28A63D | 09.05 17:03:00 |
042 |RO 22 1056045M |A |DA1E2199 | 09.05 17:03:06 |
043 |RO 23 0564418M |S |DA1E232E | 09.05 17:03:12 |
044 |RO 24 2023169M |S |DA28A6B7 | 09.05 17:03:21 |
045 |RO 23 0564421M |APA |DA1E21E8 | 09.05 17:03:27 |
046 |RO 24 0216081M |A |DA28A66B | 09.05 17:03:35 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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